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Hlnenburger Tennisclub Minster 1984 e.V. (2034599)
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Anlage
Hunenburg 36, 48165 Munster , Westf
T02501/4884 F 02501/26 92 818 info@huenenburger-tc.de

Sportwart/in
Schubert, Robin
T 017643318366 Htc.sportwart@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Kraatz, Martina
T 01575 2006676 kraatzmartina41l@gmail.com
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Minsterlandliga

MF: Veronika Wunderlich

m 0172 9767677; veronika_2000@gmx.de
Damen 40 4er 2 | Kreisliga

MF: Andrea Utta

m +491742952008; a-utta@web.de
Damen 40 4er 3 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Heike Wilts

m 015209414062; heike@wiltsi.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.

1 Oltmanns, Petra 26800569
2 Wunderlich, Veronika 27000674
3 Heiner, Anne 26900499
4 Fail3, Manuela 26901894
5 Meyer, Karin 26000276
6 Wegmann, Ingrid 25701904
7 Kemper, Hiltrud 26400267
8 von Turckheim, Christiane 25300589
9 Bertrams, Ruth 25500667
10 Schwarzer, Sigrid 26302072
11 Strohmeier, Sabine 26700623
12 Felder, Christiane 27191937
13 Ricken, Conny 26601941
14 Wilts, Heike 26854207
15 Rosenbaum, Gisela 26801885
16 Utta, Andrea 26701925
17 GanB, Anette 27700991
18 Behrens, Petra 27350803
19 Hoyer, Marion 25400841
20 Lauxtermann, Annegret 26551625
21 Toporowski, Mareike 27901172
22 Baarlage, Gisela 24801039
23 Sietz, Constanze 28300644
24 Winkelhaus, Susanne 26751634
25 Pieper, Michaela 25500422

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Name (Nat.)

Bartels, Monika
Dohmen-Daniel, Beate
Koster, Iris

Richter, Lena
Heithorn, Leokadia
Berkemeier, Anneliese
Zeydabadinejad, Anke
(SG mit 1. TC Hiltrup)
Siering, Maja
Forero-Mahr, Ana Maria
Kraatz, Martina

Hertel, Doris

Schmitz, Daniela
Rohling, Brigitta
Beitelhoff, Astrid
Reichel, Petra
Schockmann, Nadja
(SG mit 1. TC Hiltrup)
Greiwe, Judith
Sommerfeld, Marion
Bieder, Gabriele
Kroepsch, Katja
Zygowski-Sedino, llona
(SG mit 1. TC Hiltrup)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

33
LK DR-Sen. 34
LK11,3 35
LK15,1 36
LK15,4 37
LK15,9 38
LK17,6 39
LK17,7 40
LK18,5 41
LK18,9
LK19,0 42
LK19,2 43
LK19,4 44
LK19,9 45
LK20,3 46
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LK20,9
LK21,4
LK21,6
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LK22,4
LK22,9
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK23,8
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25100683 LK23,9
26751626 LK23,9
26954869 LK24,0
28300759 LK24,4
25900637 LK24,5
24800333 LK24,7
27354127 LK24,8

27453906 LK24,8
27853604 LK24,8
27353996 LK24,8
25200581 LK24,8
27453232 LK24,8
26951360 LK24,8
26951387 LK24,8
26553289 LK24,8
27084259 LK25,0

26901885 LK25,0
26953737 LK25,0
26352564 LK25,0
27254130 LK25,0
26152377 LK24,0
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